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14/02 - 14/02/2021 PERCORSO DI CACCIA

*** CLASSIFICA GENERALE ***

* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 ABETI LORENZO E SC72937 23 23 23 24 93 93

2 IURATO FRANCESCO E SC21834 24 23 23 23 93 93

3 BIANCAMANO SALVATORE 1 - SE SC43805 24 24 22 23 93 93

4 CARLINO ANGELO E SC33204 25 21 23 23 92 92

5 ABETI CORRADO E SC74899 22 23 21 24 90 90

6 CONTI GIUSEPPE 2 SC47410 23 22 21 24 90 90

7 CAVALLARO ANTONINO 2 SC39185 20 24 23 23 90 90

8 FALLICA GIOVANNI CONSOLATO 3 SC200056 23 23 22 22 90 90

9 STALLONE NICOLA 3 SC89012 24 20 22 23 89 89

10 LORITTO GAETANO E SC37197 25 18 24 22 89 89

11 CARLINO CLAUDIO E SC31140 25 23 19 22 89 89

12 NASTASI CONCETTO 2 SC75113 23 22 22 21 88 88

13 IOZZIA GIANLUCA E SC38046 24 22 22 20 88 88

14 CIPPONERI GIOVANNI 3 SC89015 24 23 20 20 87 87

15 SCAGLIONE GIUSEPPE E - SE SC25859 22 17 24 23 86 86

16 GIANFRIDDO SEBASTIANO 2 SC47514 25 15 22 23 85 85

17 MOZZICATO FRANCESCO 1 SC25602 22 20 22 21 85 85

18 GRASSO CESARE 1 SC46206 22 22 23 18 85 85

19 REALE NATALE 3 SC200186 23 23 21 18 85 85

20 CORDARO MICHELE 1 SC35123 21 19 22 22 84 84

21 TOMASELLO GIUSEPPE 2 SC49208 23 20 22 19 84 84

22 PACE SIMONE 3 SC41282 22 22 21 19 84 84

23 GIBIINO VINCENZO 2 SC53205 24 21 22 17 84 84

24 GAZZO SALVATORE 3 SC80972 20 19 20 24 83 83

25 RAME GIORGIO 2 SC83082 21 24 21 17 83 83

26 COSTA MARIO 1 SC46207 24 20 23 16 83 83

27 FORNARO WALTER 2 SC48711 24 17 20 21 82 82

28 MAIORANA GIUSEPPE 2 SC35120 20 22 20 20 82 82

29 D'OCA MARIO 2 - SE SC21975 22 21 20 19 82 82

30 SPADA SALVATORE 3 - SE SC37711 18 21 21 21 81 81

31 LEOTTA SALVATORE 3 SC46163 20 19 21 21 81 81

32 VALENTI GIUSEPPE 2 SC200055 23 16 21 21 81 81

33 PANEPINTO GIOVANNI 2 SC25872 21 15 21 23 80 80

34 RENDO VINCENZO 3 SC85914 20 19 19 22 80 80

35 BONO NATALE 1 SC25687 21 20 20 19 80 80

36 GAZZO FILIPPO 2 SC75110 24 19 19 18 80 80

37 MANNANICI CARMELO 2 SC43167 24 20 20 16 80 80

38 APRILE MASSIMO 1 SC25376 23 17 19 20 79 79

39 DRAGO MICHELE 3 - SE SC48817 21 15 24 19 79 79

40 NICOSIA MARIO 3 - SE SC48712 23 21 16 19 79 79

41 ARGENTO ALFONSO 3 SC81325 22 19 20 18 79 79

42 TURCO MARCO 3 SC200028 20 21 21 17 79 79

43 LICANDRO SEBASTIANO ANTONIO 2 SC49204 21 19 20 18 78 78

44 FALLETTA CALOGERO 3 SC91013 20 21 22 15 78 78

45 GIUFFRIDA UGO 3 SC96510 19 18 22 18 77 77

46 TIZZA SALVATORE 3 - VE SC39220 21 19 19 18 77 77

47 QUATTROCCHI GABRIELE 3 SC92378 23 19 17 18 77 77

48 SICILIANO SALVATORE 3 SC200263 19 17 21 19 76 76

49 PAGLIARO DAVIDE 3 SC200061 21 15 21 19 76 76

50 PATTAVINA MICHELE LUCA 2 SC46770 19 19 19 19 76 76

51 MAGRI' MARCO 3 SC96060 23 21 15 16 75 75

52 IURATO SALVATORE 3 - SE SC21830 21 14 18 21 74 74

53 LOMBARDO VINCENZO 3 SC89020 20 17 19 18 74 74

54 CUSIMANO ANTONINO 3 SC94724 18 19 20 17 74 74

55 GIBIINO CALOGERO 2 - VE SC2678 19 18 20 17 74 74

56 RIZZA VINCENZO 3 - SE SC92312 21 20 16 17 74 74

57 LO CERTO SALVATORE 3 SC94292 18 21 20 15 74 74

58 PATANE' ROMINA 3 - LA SC47464 19 17 19 18 73 73

59 CAMPO SALVATORE 3 SC95125 20 16 19 18 73 73

60 ARENA GIUSEPPE 3 CL96857 17 17 23 16 73 73

61 MANNANICI MATTIA 3 - SG SC200276 22 15 16 19 72 72

62 LO GIUDICE CORRADO 3 - SE SC75329 19 16 20 17 72 72

63 PIAZZA SILVIO 2 - SE SC27613 19 17 16 19 71 71

64 INFURNA FRANCESCO 3 SC43050 15 19 19 18 71 71

65 CARADONNA ROBERTO 3 SC25486 19 14 21 17 71 71

66 PELLEGRINO FRANCESCO 3 - SE SC91827 20 17 18 16 71 71

67 LEOTTA PIETRO 3 - SE SC81138 22 18 15 16 71 71

68 CALAGNA VINCENZO 3 - VE SC92019 21 16 20 13 70 70

69 COSENZA SALVATORE 3 SC91237 21 14 17 17 69 69

70 COSENTINO SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 3 SC94297 20 17 16 16 69 69

71 RIDOLFO GIULIO GIUSEPPE 3 SC41285 18 18 18 15 69 69

72 SOTTILE DAVIDE 3 SC88035 17 20 19 13 69 69

73 CORDARO ANDREA 3 SC96061 19 14 18 16 67 67

74 GUARNERA ALDO 3 SC73118 18 17 17 15 67 67

75 FUNDARO' VINCENZO 3 SC97902 20 19 10 17 66 66

76 BARRESI LUCIANO 3 SC31427 16 12 22 16 66 66

77 LATINA ROSARIO 3 - VE SC31386 18 13 17 17 65 65
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78 CANTAVENERA FRANCESCO 2 SC74029 17 12 17 17 63 63

79 PIAZZA GAETANO ALESSANDRO 2 SC43288 22 12 15 14 63 63

80 LA FRANCESCA PIETRO 3 SC89013 15 14 17 16 62 62

81 LASAGNA LIUZZO GAETANO 3 - VE SC41816 19 15 16 11 61 61

82 TRAINITO LUIGI 3 - SE SC16064 16 16 12 16 60 60

83 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE 3 SC200029 16 11 21 12 60 60

84 CASTELLO SALVATORE 3 - SE SC74536 17 15 17 9 58 58

85 TORRISI FRANCESCO ANTONINO 3 SC95384 17 16 12 12 57 57

86 D'ALBA GIUSI 3 - LA SC80067 17 12 13 14 56 56

87 ZIDA FILIPPO 3 - VE SC41222 15 12 16 12 55 55

88 LICATA NICOLO' 3 - SG SC95272 16 13 12 11 52 52

89 MULE' ANTONIO 3 SC96058 17 15 14 5 51 51

90 SIRAGUSA ANTONINO 3 SC83882 12 11 11 14 48 48

91 MELI BIAGIO 3 SC97359 13 10 11 9 43 43

92 MARTINEZ GRAZIA 3 - LA SC74893 16 8 10 8 42 42

93 CORDARO ANTONIO 3 - SE SC200162 14 11 7 8 40 40

94 AVILA GIUSEPPE 3 SC37098 10 6 13 9 38 38

95 VINCI CARMELA 3 - LA SC37511 12 5 9 10 36 36

96 PERREMUTO VITO 3 - VE SC35546 9 4 0 8 21 21

*** CLASSIFICA E ***

* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 ABETI LORENZO E SC72937 23 23 23 24 93 93

2 IURATO FRANCESCO E SC21834 24 23 23 23 93 93

3 CARLINO ANGELO E SC33204 25 21 23 23 92 92

4 ABETI CORRADO E SC74899 22 23 21 24 90 90

5 LORITTO GAETANO E SC37197 25 18 24 22 89 89

6 CARLINO CLAUDIO E SC31140 25 23 19 22 89 89

7 IOZZIA GIANLUCA E SC38046 24 22 22 20 88 88

*** CLASSIFICA 1 ***

* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 MOZZICATO FRANCESCO 1 SC25602 22 20 22 21 85 85

2 GRASSO CESARE 1 SC46206 22 22 23 18 85 85

3 CORDARO MICHELE 1 SC35123 21 19 22 22 84 84

4 COSTA MARIO 1 SC46207 24 20 23 16 83 83

5 BONO NATALE 1 SC25687 21 20 20 19 80 80

6 APRILE MASSIMO 1 SC25376 23 17 19 20 79 79

*** CLASSIFICA 2 ***

* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 CONTI GIUSEPPE 2 SC47410 23 22 21 24 90 90

2 CAVALLARO ANTONINO 2 SC39185 20 24 23 23 90 90

3 NASTASI CONCETTO 2 SC75113 23 22 22 21 88 88

4 GIANFRIDDO SEBASTIANO 2 SC47514 25 15 22 23 85 85

5 TOMASELLO GIUSEPPE 2 SC49208 23 20 22 19 84 84

6 GIBIINO VINCENZO 2 SC53205 24 21 22 17 84 84

7 RAME GIORGIO 2 SC83082 21 24 21 17 83 83

8 FORNARO WALTER 2 SC48711 24 17 20 21 82 82

9 MAIORANA GIUSEPPE 2 SC35120 20 22 20 20 82 82

10 VALENTI GIUSEPPE 2 SC200055 23 16 21 21 81 81

11 PANEPINTO GIOVANNI 2 SC25872 21 15 21 23 80 80

12 GAZZO FILIPPO 2 SC75110 24 19 19 18 80 80

13 MANNANICI CARMELO 2 SC43167 24 20 20 16 80 80

14 LICANDRO SEBASTIANO ANTONIO 2 SC49204 21 19 20 18 78 78

15 PATTAVINA MICHELE LUCA 2 SC46770 19 19 19 19 76 76

16 CANTAVENERA FRANCESCO 2 SC74029 17 12 17 17 63 63

17 PIAZZA GAETANO ALESSANDRO 2 SC43288 22 12 15 14 63 63

*** CLASSIFICA 3 ***

* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 FALLICA GIOVANNI CONSOLATO 3 SC200056 23 23 22 22 90 90

2 STALLONE NICOLA 3 SC89012 24 20 22 23 89 89

3 CIPPONERI GIOVANNI 3 SC89015 24 23 20 20 87 87

4 REALE NATALE 3 SC200186 23 23 21 18 85 85

5 PACE SIMONE 3 SC41282 22 22 21 19 84 84

6 GAZZO SALVATORE 3 SC80972 20 19 20 24 83 83

7 LEOTTA SALVATORE 3 SC46163 20 19 21 21 81 81

8 RENDO VINCENZO 3 SC85914 20 19 19 22 80 80

9 ARGENTO ALFONSO 3 SC81325 22 19 20 18 79 79

10 TURCO MARCO 3 SC200028 20 21 21 17 79 79

11 FALLETTA CALOGERO 3 SC91013 20 21 22 15 78 78

12 GIUFFRIDA UGO 3 SC96510 19 18 22 18 77 77

13 QUATTROCCHI GABRIELE 3 SC92378 23 19 17 18 77 77

14 SICILIANO SALVATORE 3 SC200263 19 17 21 19 76 76

15 PAGLIARO DAVIDE 3 SC200061 21 15 21 19 76 76

16 MAGRI' MARCO 3 SC96060 23 21 15 16 75 75

17 LOMBARDO VINCENZO 3 SC89020 20 17 19 18 74 74
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18 CUSIMANO ANTONINO 3 SC94724 18 19 20 17 74 74

19 LO CERTO SALVATORE 3 SC94292 18 21 20 15 74 74

20 CAMPO SALVATORE 3 SC95125 20 16 19 18 73 73

21 ARENA GIUSEPPE 3 CL96857 17 17 23 16 73 73

22 INFURNA FRANCESCO 3 SC43050 15 19 19 18 71 71

23 CARADONNA ROBERTO 3 SC25486 19 14 21 17 71 71

24 COSENZA SALVATORE 3 SC91237 21 14 17 17 69 69

25 COSENTINO SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 3 SC94297 20 17 16 16 69 69

26 RIDOLFO GIULIO GIUSEPPE 3 SC41285 18 18 18 15 69 69

27 SOTTILE DAVIDE 3 SC88035 17 20 19 13 69 69

28 CORDARO ANDREA 3 SC96061 19 14 18 16 67 67

29 GUARNERA ALDO 3 SC73118 18 17 17 15 67 67

30 FUNDARO' VINCENZO 3 SC97902 20 19 10 17 66 66

31 BARRESI LUCIANO 3 SC31427 16 12 22 16 66 66

32 LA FRANCESCA PIETRO 3 SC89013 15 14 17 16 62 62

33 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE 3 SC200029 16 11 21 12 60 60

34 TORRISI FRANCESCO ANTONINO 3 SC95384 17 16 12 12 57 57

35 MULE' ANTONIO 3 SC96058 17 15 14 5 51 51

36 SIRAGUSA ANTONINO 3 SC83882 12 11 11 14 48 48

37 MELI BIAGIO 3 SC97359 13 10 11 9 43 43

38 AVILA GIUSEPPE 3 SC37098 10 6 13 9 38 38

*** CLASSIFICA LADY ***

* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 PATANE' ROMINA 3 - LA SC47464 19 17 19 18 73 73

2 D'ALBA GIUSI 3 - LA SC80067 17 12 13 14 56 56

3 MARTINEZ GRAZIA 3 - LA SC74893 16 8 10 8 42 42

4 VINCI CARMELA 3 - LA SC37511 12 5 9 10 36 36

*** CLASSIFICA SENIOR ***

* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 BIANCAMANO SALVATORE 1 - SE SC43805 24 24 22 23 93 93

2 SCAGLIONE GIUSEPPE E - SE SC25859 22 17 24 23 86 86

3 D'OCA MARIO 2 - SE SC21975 22 21 20 19 82 82

4 SPADA SALVATORE 3 - SE SC37711 18 21 21 21 81 81

5 DRAGO MICHELE 3 - SE SC48817 21 15 24 19 79 79

6 NICOSIA MARIO 3 - SE SC48712 23 21 16 19 79 79

7 IURATO SALVATORE 3 - SE SC21830 21 14 18 21 74 74

8 RIZZA VINCENZO 3 - SE SC92312 21 20 16 17 74 74

9 LO GIUDICE CORRADO 3 - SE SC75329 19 16 20 17 72 72

10 PIAZZA SILVIO 2 - SE SC27613 19 17 16 19 71 71

11 PELLEGRINO FRANCESCO 3 - SE SC91827 20 17 18 16 71 71

12 LEOTTA PIETRO 3 - SE SC81138 22 18 15 16 71 71

13 TRAINITO LUIGI 3 - SE SC16064 16 16 12 16 60 60

14 CASTELLO SALVATORE 3 - SE SC74536 17 15 17 9 58 58

15 CORDARO ANTONIO 3 - SE SC200162 14 11 7 8 40 40

*** CLASSIFICA SETTORE GI ***

* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 MANNANICI MATTIA 3 - SG SC200276 22 15 16 19 72 72

2 LICATA NICOLO' 3 - SG SC95272 16 13 12 11 52 52

*** CLASSIFICA VETERANI ***

* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame

1 TIZZA SALVATORE 3 - VE SC39220 21 19 19 18 77 77

2 GIBIINO CALOGERO 2 - VE SC2678 19 18 20 17 74 74

3 CALAGNA VINCENZO 3 - VE SC92019 21 16 20 13 70 70

4 LATINA ROSARIO 3 - VE SC31386 18 13 17 17 65 65

5 LASAGNA LIUZZO GAETANO 3 - VE SC41816 19 15 16 11 61 61

6 ZIDA FILIPPO 3 - VE SC41222 15 12 16 12 55 55

7 PERREMUTO VITO 3 - VE SC35546 9 4 0 8 21 21
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14/02 - 14/02/2021 PERCORSO DI CACCIA

*** CLASSIFICA SQUADRE GENERALE - FINALE ***

Pos Cat Squadra Naminativo Cat.Q. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Tot

1 A SACCOLLINO ABETI LORENZO E 23 23 24 23 93

NASTASI CONCETTO 2 22 21 23 22 88

GIANFRIDDO SEBASTIANO 2 22 23 25 15 85

Totale Squadra 71 60 67 68 266

2 A CHIARAMONTE IURATO FRANCESCO E 23 23 24 23 93

CONTI GIUSEPPE 2 22 21 24 23 90

FORNARO WALTER 2 17 20 21 24 82

Totale Squadra 71 62 64 68 265

3 A CASAL MONACO STALLONE NICOLA 3 24 20 22 23 89

CIPPONERI GIOVANNI 3 24 23 20 20 87

REALE NATALE 3 18 23 23 21 85

Totale Squadra 71 66 63 61 261

4 A RAMACCA BIANCAMANO SALVATORE 1 - SE 23 24 24 22 93

FALLICA GIOVANNI CONSOLATO 3 23 22 22 23 90

GIUFFRIDA UGO 3 18 19 18 22 77

Totale Squadra 66 65 66 63 260

5 A LA CONTEA CAVALLARO ANTONINO 2 24 23 23 20 90

MOZZICATO FRANCESCO 1 22 21 22 20 85

TOMASELLO GIUSEPPE 2 20 22 19 23 84

Totale Squadra 65 64 67 63 259

6 A CARLINO CARLINO ANGELO E 25 21 23 23 92

GIBIINO VINCENZO 2 22 17 24 21 84

RAME GIORGIO 2 17 21 24 21 83

Totale Squadra 70 66 66 57 259

7 A MONREALE D'OCA MARIO 2 - SE 21 20 19 22 82

BONO NATALE 1 20 20 19 21 80

BARRESI LUCIANO 3 16 12 22 16 66

Totale Squadra 59 53 62 54 228

8 A TRINACRIA INFURNA FRANCESCO 3 18 15 19 19 71

SOTTILE DAVIDE 3 17 20 19 13 69

CANTAVENERA FRANCESCO 2 17 12 17 17 63

Totale Squadra 49 51 55 48 203

C file:///C:/GestGare/PagineHTML/PCSQ.HTM

1 di 1 15/02/2021 13.57


